
Modification of activated
carbon of rice husk using

HDTMA-Br (SMAC) surfactant as
nitrite ion (NO2-) adsorbent

by Yayuk Astuti

Submission date: 02-May-2023 03:57PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2081890487
File name: C18-Artikel.pdf (1.21M)
Word count: 4224
Character count: 21308





1

14

16

33

36

40



7

14

24

26

28

29

39



3

4

4

4

8



9



5

6

8
16



8
32

38



7

7

10

11

11

15

20

30

41



9

10

17
19

21

23

27

31



2
2

3

3

5

6

12

13 13

18

22

25

34

35

37



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Modification of activated carbon of rice husk using HDTMA-Br
(SMAC) surfactant as nitrite ion (NO2-) adsorbent
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

earchive.tpu.ru
Internet Source

iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

bioresources.cnr.ncsu.edu
Internet Source

www.irmmw-thz.org
Internet Source

Nguyen Van Suc, Dang Kim Chi. "Removal of
rhodamine B from aqueous solution via
adsorption onto microwave-activated rice
husk ash", Journal of Dispersion Science and
Technology, 2016
Publication

Submitted to UPN Veteran Yogyakarta
Student Paper

espace.curtin.edu.au
Internet Source



8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

creativecommons.org
Internet Source

mdpi-res.com
Internet Source

Gokulan Ravindiran, Praveen Saravanan,
Avinash Alagumalai, Saravanan Subbarayan.
"Soft computing-based models and
decolorization of Reactive Yellow 81 using
Ulva Prolifera biochar", Chemosphere, 2022
Publication

eprints.uthm.edu.my
Internet Source

eprints.utm.my
Internet Source

juser.fz-juelich.de
Internet Source

www.granthaalayahpublication.org
Internet Source

Nuradila Zahirah Mohd Azmi, Archina
Buthiyappan, Abdul Aziz Abdul Raman,
Muhammad Fazly Abdul Patah, Suriati Sufian.
"Recent Advances in Biomass Based Activated
Carbon for Carbon Dioxide Capture - A



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Review", Journal of Industrial and Engineering
Chemistry, 2022
Publication

eprints.utp.edu.my
Internet Source

jurnal.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

sioc-journal.cn
Internet Source

Olumide Bolarinwa Ayodele. "Influence of
oxalate ligand functionalization on Co/ZSM-5
activity in Fischer Tropsch synthesis and
hydrodeoxygenation of oleic acid into
hydrocarbon fuels", Scientific Reports, 2017
Publication

Submitted to University of Arizona
Student Paper

www.ias.ac.in
Internet Source

repository.futminna.edu.ng:8080
Internet Source

sciencepubco.com
Internet Source

www.jstage.jst.go.jp
Internet Source



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

P. Senthil Kumar, R. Sivaranjanee, U. Vinothini,
M. Raghavi, K. Rajasekar, K. Ramakrishnan.
"Adsorption of dye onto raw and surface
modified tamarind seeds: isotherms, process
design, kinetics and mechanism", Desalination
and Water Treatment, 2013
Publication

Submitted to University of Oklahoma
Student Paper

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

journals.aijr.org
Internet Source

lutpub.lut.fi
Internet Source

repositorio.ucam.edu
Internet Source

Song Cheng, Libo Zhang, Hongying Xia,
Shengzhou Zhang, Jinhui Peng, Shixing Wang.
"Crofton weed derived activated carbon by
microwave-induced KOH activation and
application to wastewater treatment", Journal
of Porous Materials, 2016
Publication

coek.info
Internet Source



34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

dokumen.pub
Internet Source

jtp.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

pdffox.com
Internet Source

www.e3s-conferences.org
Internet Source

www.ijtre.com
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

Hsu-Hui Huang, Ming-Chun Lu, Jong-Nan
Chen, Cheng-Te Lee. "Influence of Surface
Modification on Catalytic Activity of Activated
Carbon Toward Decomposition of Hydrogen
Peroxide and 2-Chlorophenol", Journal of
Environmental Science and Health, Part A,
2003
Publication

R. A. Shalliker, G. K. Douglas, F. M. Elms. "The
Development of Stationary Phase Supports
for Liquid Chromatography. II. Examination of
the Pore Structure Of Zirconia-Silica
Composites Using Nitrogen Sorption", Journal



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

of Liquid Chromatography & Related
Technologies, 2006
Publication


